12
SOLGA Diamant Herramientas Diamantadas Fabricante Español
TABLE SAW BLADES
(WET CUTTING)
12
SOLGA Diamant Diamond tools Spanish manufacturer
2
SOLGA DIAMANT offers color coding according to the type of material to be cut, which will allow you to quickly identify

pieces.
REMARKS
This range of blades is designed
exclusively for cutting pieces with
a maximum thickness of 2 cm.
Blade for all types of low power
table machines.
REF Ø Width High Shaft Nº seg.
20010180 180 1,6 7,0 25,4 LACC
20010200 200 1,6 7,0 25,4 LACC
20010231 230 1,6 7,0 25,4 LACC
20010250 250 1,6 7,0 25,4 LACC
20010300 300 2,0 7,0 25,4 LACC
20010350 350 2,0 7,0 25,4 LACC
REF Ø Width High Shaft Nº seg.
2001Z180 180 1,9 7,0 25,4 BC
2001Z200 200 1,9 7,0 25,4 BC
2001Z230 230 1,9 7,0 25,4 BC
2001Z250 250 1,9 7,0 25,4 BC
2001Z300 300 2,0 7,0 25,4 BC
2001Z350 350 2,0 7,0 25,4 BC
RIM BLADE BC PORCELAIN
Characteristics: Continuous band with
laser cut notch, to guarantee a cut without
breaks. Perfect straight and miter cut with

 SOLGA DIAMANT. Herramientas Diamantadas
RIM LACC PORCELAIN PLUS BLADE
Characteristics: Continuous band with
laser cut notch, to guarantee a cut without
breaks. Perfect straight and miter cut with
chip-free finishes. Soft bond for a rapid re-
novation of the diamond with a fine granulo-
metry for a perfect finish.
DISCO RIM BC PORCELAIN PLUS
Characteristics: Continuous band to
achieve a perfect miter and straight cut
with finishes without chipping or breaks
in the material. Soft league for a quick re-
newal of the diamond.
REF Ø Width High Shaft Nº seg.
2003Z300 300 2,2 10,0 25,4 BC
2003Z350 350 2,6 10,0 25,4 BC
REF Ø Width High Shaft Nº seg.
20021250 250 2,0 7,5 25,4 LACC
20021300 300 2,0 7,5 25,4 LACC
20021350 350 2,4 7,5 25,4 LACC